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FLORIDA STATE WOMEN’S TENNIS 2001 DUAL MATCH RESULTS

Jan 7 Georgia State W, 7-0
Jan 28 (#71) Alabama L,3-4
Feb 9 (#4) Florida L, 0-7
Feb 11 at (#49) Tulane W, 4-3
Feb 12 at (#21) LSU L,3-4
Feb 24 at (#40) Miami L,3-4
Feb 25 at (#37) FIU L, 2-5
Feb 28 at (#37) South Florida W, 4-3
Mar 6 Michigan State W, 7-0
Mar 8 (#65) Marquette W, 6-1
Mar 11 at (#11) Pepperdine L,3-4
Marl2 at Loyola Marymount W, 4-3
Marl3 at (#32) San Diego State W, 4-3
Mar 24 (#64) NC State W, 6-1
Mar 25 (#22) Wake Forest L,3-4
Mar 31 at (#14) North Carolina L,1-6
Apr 1 at (# 2) Duke L, 0-7
Apr7 at (#37) Georgia Tech W, 6-1
Apr 8 at Clemson W, 5-2
Apr 11 Maryland* W, 6-1
Apr 12 Virginia* W, 4-3
Apr 20 (#53) Georgia Tech** W, 4-2
Apr 21 (#2) Duke** L, 0-4
May 12 (#23) South Carolina*** L,2-4

* Rescheduled at neutral site
** ACC Tournament, Orlando, Fla.
*** NCAA Regional Tournament, Tempe, AZ.

Dual Match Record: 14-11
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Match #5 * Febraury 11, 2001
No. 55 Florida State 3. No. 21 LSU 4
Singles:
No. 1 (#44) Bruna Colosio (LSU) def. Alida Gallovits (FSU) 7-5, 6-1
No. 2 Rocio Fantilli (LSU) def. Christina Denny (FSU) 4-6,6-2, 6-4
Match #1 * January 27,2001 No. 3 Nanette Duxin (FSU) def. Tami Botts (LSU) 6-4, 4-6, 6-1
. : : No. 4 Lauren Haddix (LSU} def. Marina Raic (FSU) 6-7(3), 6-4, 1-
No. 21 Florid L rgl No.5 Fernanda Tsucamoto (LSU) def. Christy Travis (FSU) 6-2, 6-1
Singles: No. 6 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Mandy Rice (LSU) 5-7,6-4, 6-2
No.1 Alida Gallovits (FSU) def. Isabella Kling (GSU) 6-4,6-4 Doubles: - . ‘
No.2 lessica Balbuena (FSU) def. Amy Bartlett (GSU) 6-2, 6-3 No. 1 Colosio/ Fantilli (LSU) def. Gallovits/ Duxin (FSU) 8-0
No.3 Christina Denny (FSU) def. Jennifer Runnion (GSU) 6-0, 6-0 No. 2 Denny/ Schoeffel (FSU) def. Tscucamoto/ Mcllhaney (LSU) 8-6
No. 4 Nanette Duxin (FSU) def. Brooke McNamee (GSUO 63, 6-2 No.3 Raic/ Carratala (FSU) def. Botts/ Haddix (LSU) 8-1
No. 5 Marina Raic (FSU) def. Callie Ward (GSU) 6-0, 6-1
No. 6 Christy Travis (FSU) def. Amy Winter (GSU) 6-2, 6-2 _
Doubles: Match #6 * February 24, 2001

No. 1 Gallovits/ Duxin (FSU) def. Kling/ Ward (GSU) 8-1 _ No. 33 Florida State 3, No. 40 Miami 4

No. 2 Balbuena/ Denny (FSU) def. Bartlett/ McNamee (GSU) 8-4

No. 3 Raic/ Carratala (FSU) def. Runnion/ Baldwin (GSU) 8-0 Singles:
No. 1 Alanna Broderick (UM} def. Alida Gallovits (FSU) 7-5, 2-6, 6-4
No. 2 Katia Bogomolova (UM) def. jessica Balbuena (FSU) 6-2, 6-1
i ch #2 * January 28. 2 No. 3 Bettina Hafner (UM) def. Christina Denny (FSU) 6-3, 1-6, 7-6(2)
Match #2:%) ary 28, 2001 No. 4 Nanette Duxin (FSU) def. Marcy Hora (UM) 6-1,6-4

N 3. No. 71 Alabama 4 No.’5 Marina Raic (FSU) def. Lauren Scaglione (UM) 6-4, 2-6, 6-2

No. 6 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Sihem Bannacer (UM) 6-1, 6-1

fling:es;rd Gallovits (FSU) def. Emma Brerard (UA 7-6,6-4 el
) ef. Emma Brerar -6, 6- o . ) .
Ng. > Cl;ﬁ:tin: B:lnn)f (FS)U) def. Selia Mathew((UA?) 6-1,6-2 No. 1 Broderick/ de Villers (UM) def. Gallovits/ Duxin (FSU) 8-4
No. 3 Jessica Balbuena (FSU) def. Jenny Ketchum (UA) 6-3, 4-6, 3-2 ret. No. 2 Schoeffel/ Balbuena (FSU) def.. Bogomolva/ Hora (UM) 3-7
No. 4 Weyli Chang (UA)def. Marina Raic (FSU) 6-0, 6-4 No. 3 Bennacer/ Hafner (UM) def. Raic/ Carratala (FSU) 8-5
No. 5 Dominique Glinzler (UA) def. Nanette Duxin (FSU) 7-6, 6-1
' Becca Baum (UA) def. Christy Travis (FSU) 7-5, 6-1
Lecoles: Match #7 * February 25, 2001
No. 1 Gerard/Glinzler (UA) def. Gallovits/Duxin (FSU) 9-8 No. 33 Florida State 2. No. 37 FIU S
No. 2 Leung/Ketchum (UA) def. Balbuena/Denny (FSU) 9-7 e
No. 3 Chang/Mathew (UA) def. Raic/ Carratala (FSU) 9.7 Singles:
No. 1 (#56) Anneliese Rose (FIU) def. (#38) Alida Gallovits (FSU) 6-3, 6-2
No. 2 Mari Toro (FIU) def. Jessica Batbuena (FSU) 6-1,6-3
Match #3 * February 9, 2001 No. 3 Alexandra Guzman (FIU) def. Nanette Duxin (FSU) 6-0, 6-3
No. 4 Christina Denny (FSU) def. Mariana Faustinelli (FIU) 6-1, 6-4
- a State 0. No. 4 Florida 7 No.5 Cristina Campana (FIU) def. Marina Raic (FSU) 4-6, 61, 2-0 Def
Singles: No. 6 Maily (FIU) def. Natalie Carratala (FSU) 7-6, 6-2
No.1 Whitney Leiho (UF) def. Alida Gallovits (FSU) 6-0, 6-4 Doubles: _ o
No.2 (#17) lessica Lehnhoff (UF) def. Christina Denny (FSU)  6-4, 6-3 No. 1 Gallovits/ Duxin (FSU) def. Rose/ Faustinelli (FIU) 8-6
No. 3 Stephanie Hazlett (UF) def. lessica Balbuena (FSU) 6-2,6-3 No. 2 Balbuena/ Schoeffel (FSU) Guzman/ Campana (FIU) 8-4
No. 4 Lindsay Dewaf (UF) def. Nanette Duxin (FSU) 6-0, 6-0 No. 3 Toro/ Nazly Elsawaf (FIU) def. Raic/ Carratala (FSU) 9-7
No. 5 (#59) lulia Scaringe (UF)def. Marina Raic (FSU) 6-3, 6-4
No. 6 Annika Bengtsson (UF) def. Christy Travis (FSU) 6-2, 6-4
Doubles: Match #8 * February 28, 2001
No. 1 Laiho,{ Lehnhﬁeff {UF) def. Gallovits/ Duxin ngSi!} g5 _ No. 33 Florida State 4. No. 37 USF 3
Ho. 2 Hazlett/ Scaringe {UF) def. Raic/Schoeffel (FSU} 8-2
Mo. 3 Dawal/ Bengtson (UF) def. Balbuena/ Denny [FSU) 85 Singles:
Me. 1 {#75) Tina Harrison (USF} def. (#38) Alida Gallovits (FSU} 6-3, 6-3
No. 2 HNanette Duxin (FSU) def. Genevieve Houle {USF) 6-4, 6-1
Match #4 * February 12, 2001 No. 3 Christina Denny (FSU) def. Natalie Schwartz {USF) 6-1,6-3
No. 30 Florida State 4, No. 49 Tul 3 No. 4 lennifer Sinclair (USF) def. Jessica Baibuena {FSU} 1-6, 6-4, 7-5
o No. 5 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Aschlee Callahan (USF) 6-3, 6-0
Singles: No. 6 lidiko Zubor (USF) def. Marina Raic (FSU) 6-0, 5-7, 6-2
No.1 Alida Gallovits (FSU) def. (#10) Anna Monhartova (Tulane) 4-6, 6-4, 6-0 Doubles:
No. 2 Christina Denny (FSU) def. (#82) loyce Bergman (Tulane) 6-4, 2-6, 6-0 No. 1 Harrison/ Sinclair (USF) def. Duxin/ Gallovits (FSU) 8-6
L Julie Morris (Tulane) def. lessica Balbuena (FSU) 6-4, 3-6, 6-2 No. 2 Balbuena/ Schoeffel (FSU) def. Houle/ Schwartz (USf) 83
Nanette Dusin (FSU) def Anneli Axsater (Tulane) 63, 6-2 Mo 3 Denny/ Raic {FSU) def. Lallahan/ Zubor (USF) 8-4
Mo. 5 Mancy Kockott {Tulane} def. Marina Raic [FSU) 5.2, 6-2
No. 6 Maiko Cook {Tulane} def. Christy Travis (FSU) &4 7-6
Doubles:
No. 1 Gallovits/ Duxin (FSU) def. Morris/ Bergman (Tulane) 8-4
No. 2 Kockott/ Lucy Wood (Tulane} def. Balbuena/ Denny 8-2

No. 3 Raic/ Schoeffel (FSU} def. Monhartova/ Cook (Tulane) 8-3




Match #9 * March 6, 2001

No. 40 Florida State 7. Michigan State 0

Singles:

No. 1 (#38)Alida Gallovits (FSU)def. Natasha Skogerboe (MSU) 6-2, 6-3
No. 2 Christina Denny (FSU) def. Josie Schmude (MSU) 6-1, 6-1
No. 3 Nanette Duxin (FSU} def. Caroline Lay (MSU) 6-2, 6-4
No. 4 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Trine Lise Juliussen (MSU) 6-1, 6-0
No. 5 lessica Balbuena (FSU) def. Christee Chargot (MSU) 6-2, 6-0
No. 6 Marina Raic {FSU) def. Mollie Hood (MSU) 6-3, 6-2
Doubles:
No. 1 Balbuena/ Schoeffe! (FSU} def. Juliussen/ Lay (MSU) 8-3
No. 2 Duxin/ Gallovits (FSU) def. Hood/ Skogerboe (MSU) 8-3
No. 3 (Carratala/ Raic (FSU) def. Chargot/ Schmude (MSU) 8-2
Match #10 * March 8, 2001
No. 40 Florida State 6, No. 65 Marquetted |
Singles:

No. 1 (#65) Laura Garcia (MU} def. (#327») Alida Gallovits (FSU) 6-4, 6-2

No. 2 Nanette Duxin (FSU) def. Gen Charron (MU) 4-6,6-3,7-5
No. 3 Christina Denny (FSU) def. Eva Trujillo (MU} 6-3, 6-2
No. 4 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Belle Espinosa (MU) 6-1, 6-0
No. 5 lessica Balbuena (FSU} def. Anna Pavolic (MU) 6-0, 6-0

Marina Raic (FSU} def. Sommer La Valley (MU} 6-4, 6-1
Looies:
No. 1 Balbuena/ Schoeffel (FSU) def. Garcia/ Charron (MU) 8-5
No. 2 Gallvoits/ Duxin (FSU) def. Pavolic/ Espinosa (MU} 8-3
No. 3 Raic/ Denny (FSU) def. Trujillo/ Stankovic (MU} 9-7

Match #11 * March 11, 2001
No. 40 Florida State 3. No. 11 Pepperdine 4

Singles:

No. 1 (#21) Ipek Senoglu (PU) def. (#67)Alida Gallovits (FSU) 6-3, 6-3

No. 2 Christina Denny (FSU) def. (#48) Paola Palencia (PU) 6-4, 6-1
No. 3 Cintia Tortorella (PU) def. Nanette Duxin (FSU) 7-6, 6-2
No. 4 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Charlotte Vernaz (PU} 6-1, 6-1
No. 5 Jessica Balbuena (FSU} def. Anh Nguyen (PU) 7-5,7-6
No. 6 Maren Mueller (PU} def. Natalie Carratala (FSU} 6-2,6-2
Doubles:

No. 1 Palencia/Sencglu (PU) def. Balbuena/ Schoeffel (FSU} 3-7

No. 2 Duxin/ Gallovits {FSU} def. Mueller/ Tortorella (PU) 8-4

No. 3 Nguyen/ Vernaz (PU} def. Denny/ Raic (FSU) 8-4

Match #12 * March 12, 2001
{—No. 40 Florida State 4. Loyola Marymount3 |

Singles:

No. 1 (# 67)Alida Gallovits (FSU} def. Penka Fileva (LMU) 6-3, 6-4
No. 2 Andrea Lord (LMU) def. Christina Denny (FSU} 6-4, 6-0

Mo Samantha Schoeffel (F5U) def. Angelina Zdorovytska (LMU) 6-1, 6-1
' lessica Balbuena (FSU)} def. Milica Cukulic (LMY} 6-1, 6-1
No. 5 Holli Freudenberg (LMU) def. Marina Raic (FSU}

No. & julie Hiadic (LMU) def. Natalie Carratala (FSU)

Doubles:

No. 1 Schoeffel/ Balbuena (FSU} def. Lord/ Zdorovytska (LMU)  8-5
No. 2 Duxin/ Gallovits (FSU) def. Freudenberg/ Hladik (LMU) 8-2
No.3 Fileva/ Jenn Mitchell (LMU) def. Raic/ Carratala (FSU} 8-1

63, 7-6
6-0,6-3

Match #13 * March 13, 2001
No. 40 Florida State 4 No 32 San Diego St. 3

Singles:
No. 1 (#67)Alida Gallovits (FSU} def. Silvia Tornier (SDSU) 6-1,6-3
No. 2 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU} def. Lindsey Hedberg (SDSU) ~ 6-3, 6-0
No. 3 Christina Denny (FSU) def. Whitney Wells (SDSU) 6-4, 6-3
No. 4 Katja Karrento (SDSU) def. Nanette Duxin (FSU) 6-2,6-2
No. 5 lessica Balbuena (FSU) def. Katey Baker (SDSU) 6-1, 6-1
No. 6 Julie Chidley (SDSU) def. Marina Raic (FSU) 6-0, 7-5
Doubles:
No. 1 Balbuena/ Schoeffel (FSU) def. Tornier/ Hedberg (SDSU) ~ 8-2
No. 2 Wells/ Chidley (SDSU) def. Duxin/ Gallovits (FSU) 8-4
No. 3 Becker/ Karrento (SDSU) def. Raic/ Denny (FSU) 8-4

Match #14* March 24, 2001

No. 39 Florida State 6, No. 64 NC State 1
Singles:

No. 1 (#68) Alida Gallovits (FSU) def. Kristi Lam (NCSU) 7-6, 6-3

No. 2 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU} def. lackie Leskovar (NCSU) 6-1, 6-0

No. 3 Katrina Gildemeister (NCSU) def. Christina Denny (FSU) 6-4, 1-6, 6-4
No. 4 lessica Balbuena (FSU) def. Kristen Nicholls (NCSU) 0-6, 6-3, 6-2
No. 5 Nanette Duxin (FSU) def. Loni Worsley (NCSU) 6-1, 6-2

No. 6 Marina Raic (FSU) def. Myrna Bawano (NCSU) 6-2, 6-0

Doubles:

No. 1 (#38) Schoeffel/ Balbuena {FSU) def. Leskovar/ Worsley (NCSU) 8-6
No. 2 Duxin/ Gallovits (FSU) def. Bawono/ Gildemeister (NCSU) 8-2

No. 3 Raic/ Carratala’ (FSU)def. lassawalla/ Nicholls (NCSU) 8-4

Match #15 * March 25, 2001
No. 32 Fiorida State 3, No. 22 Wake Forest 4

Singles:

No. 1 (#6) Bea Bielik (WFU) def. Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) 6-1, 6-4
No. 2 (#20) Janet bergman (WFU) def. (#68) Alida Gallovits (FSU) 6-0, 6-4
No. 3 Jackie Houston (WFU) def. Christina Denny (FSU) 6-2, 6-4

No. 4 (#76) Maren Haus (WFU) def. Jessica Balbuena (FSU) 6-3, 6-2
No. 5 Nanette Duxin (FSU) def. Elisabeth Proctor (WFU) 7-6, 6-0

No. 6 FSU wins by default

Doubles:

No. 1 (#38) Schoeffel/ Balbuena (FSU) def. Bielik/ Houston (WFU) 8-4
No. 2 Haus/Bergman (WFU) def. Gallvoits/ Duxin (FSU) 8-3

No. 3 FSU wins by default

Match #16* March 31, 2001

No. 55 Florida State vs. No. North Carolina, 6

Singles:

No. 1 [#14) Marlene Mejia (UNC) def. (#68)Alida Gallovits (FSU) 4-6, 6-1, 6-2
No. 2 {#86) Kate Pinchbeck {UNC} def. Samantha Schoeffe! (FSU) 6-4, 2-6, 6-4
No. 3 (#57] lulie Rotondi {UNC} def. Jessica Balbuena (FSU) 6-1, 6-2

No. 4 Christina Denny (FSUj def. Lee Bairos (UNC) 6-0, 6-4

No.5 Kendrick Bunn (UNC) def. Nanette Duxin (FSU) 3-6, 6-3, 6-1

No. 6 Kristen Koenig (UNC) def. Marina Raic (FSU) 4-6, 6-4, 6-3

Doubles:

No. 1 Bunn/Pinchbeck (UNC} def (#38) Balbuena/Schoeffel (FSU} 8-4

No. 2 Duxin/Gallovits (FSU) def. (#32] Mejia/Rotondi (UNC) 8-4

No. 3 Erin Niebling/(ourtney Zalinsld (UNC) def. Raic/Carratala (FSU) &-4




Match #17 * April 1, 2001

| No. 55 Florida State. Ovs. No. 2 Duke. 7

Singles:

No. 1 (#2) Ansley Cargill (Duke) def. (#68) Alida Gallovits (FSU) 6-3, 2-6, 6-4
No. 2 (#50) Megan Miller (Duke) def. Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) 6-4, 3-6, 6-2
No. 3 (#18) Amanda Johnson (Duke) def. Jessica Balbuena (FSU) 6-1, 6-0
No. 4 (#15) Kathy Sell (Duke) def. Christina Denny (FSU) 6-4, 6-3

No. 5 Hillary Adams {Duke) def. Marina Raic (FSU) 3-6, 6-2, 6-4

No. 6 Prim Siripipat {Duke) def. Christy Travis (FSU) 6-3, 6-3

Doubles:

No. 1 (#3) Johnson/Miller (Duke) def. (#38) Balbuena/Schoeffel 8-5

No. 2 (#35) Sell/Cargill (Duke) def. Duxin/Gallovits (FSU) 8-3

No. 3 Katie Granson/Adams (Duke) def. Raic/Carratala (FSU}

Match #21 * April 12, 2001

or 4vs.V

Singles:

No. 1 (#68) Alida Gallovits (FSU) def. Amy O'Donnell (UVA) 6-2, 6-1

No. 2 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Henriette Williams (UVA)  6-2, 6-0

No. 3 Christie Schweer (UVA) def. Nanette Duxin (FSU) 6-4,6-2

No. 4 lennifer Tuchband (UVA) def. Jessica Balbuena (FSU) 6-1,6-3

No. 5 Marina Raic (FSU) def. Laura James (UVA) 7-5, 6-2

No. 6 Kelly Weaver (UVA) def. Natalie Carratala (FSU) 1-6, 6-4, 7-6

Doubles:

No. 1 (#46) Balbuena-Schoeffel (FSU) def. Schweer-Williams (UVA) 8-4
No. 2 Duxin-Gallovits (FSU) def. 0’'DOnnel-Christine Kim (UVA) 8-6
No. 3 Tuchband-Weaver (UVA) def. Raic-Carratala {FSU) 8-4

e Match #18 * April 7, 2001

Singles: LS
No. 1 (#68)Alida Gallovits (FSU) def. Debbie Reynolds (GT) 6-3, 6-1
No. 2 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Jamie Wong (GT) 6-2, 6-2
No. 3 Jessica Balbuena (FSU) def. Mysti Morris (GT) 6-2, 4-6, 7-5
No. 4 Christina Denny (FSU) def. Mason Miller (GT) 4-6, 6-4, 7-5
No, 5 Nanette Duxin (FSU)} def. Kristen Robeson (GT) 7-6, 6-1

Laura Ozolins (GT) def. Marina Raic (FSU) 6-3, 4-6, 7-6
Lorgies:
No. 1 (#46) Schoeffel/Balbuena (FSU) def. Morris/Bobbi Guthrie (GT) 8-2
No. 2 Duxin/Gallovits (FSU) def. Ozolins/Wong (GT) 8-4
No. 3 Raic/Natalie Carratala (FSU) def. Miller/Fallon Koon (GT) 8-4

Match # 22 * April 20, 2001 (ACC's)
_No. 47 Florida State 4, No. 53 Georgia Tech 2

Singles

No. 1 (#65) Alida Gallovits (FSU) def. Debbie Reynolds (GT) 6-4, 6-3

No. 2 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Mysti Morris {GT) 6-2, 6-1

No. 3 Jamie Wong (GT) def. Jessica Balbuena (FSU) 7-6(5), 6-4
No. 4 Nanette Duxin (FSU) def. Bobbi Guthrie (GT) 6-4, 1-6, 7-6 (6)
No. 5 Christina Denny (FSU) vs. Mason Miller (GT) DNF

No. 6 Laura Ozolins (GT) def. Marina Raic (FSU) 6-3, 1-6, 6-1
Doubles

No. 1 Schoeffel-Balbuena (FSU) def. Morris-Guthrie (GT) 8-5

No. 2 Gallovits-Duxin (FSU) vs. Wong-Ozolins (GT) DNF

No. 3 Carratal-Raic (FSU) def. Mason-Koon (GT) 8-4

Match #19 * April 8, 2001

No. 61 Florida State 5 . Clemson, 2

Singles:

No. 1 (#68) Alida Gallovits (FSU) def. Anna Savitskaya (CU) 6-2, 6-1
No. 2 Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) def. Christina Oldock (CU) 6-0, 6-1
No. 3 Milena Stanoycheva (CU} def. Jessica Balbuena (FSU) 6-3, 6-4
No. 4 Ana Stiglic (CU) def. Christina Denny (FSU) 6-3, 6-0

No. 5 Nanette Duxin (FSU} def. Laurence layet (CU) 6-4, 6-2

Ne. 6 Marina Raic (FSU) def. Anna Dolinska {CU) 6-4, 6-3

Doubles:

No. 1 (#46) Schoeffel/Balbuena [FSU} def. Jayet/Dolinska {CU} 8-2
Mo, 2 Duxin/Gallovits {FSU) def. Oldock/Stighe (LU} 9-7

Ho. 3 Stanoycheva/Savitskaya [CU) def. Raic/Natalie Carratala (FSU) 8-6

Match #20 * April 11, 2001

Singles:
No. 1 (#68) Alida Gallovits (FSU) def. Delia Causevic {UM) 7-5,5-7, 6-4
M2 Samantha Schoetfel (FSU) def. Olivia Dubovikov (UM) 6-0, 1-2, default

lessica Balbuena {FSU} def. Pam Flors {UM) 6-3,7-6
Wo. 4 Kanette Duxin (FSU} def. Catherine Yalentine (UM} 6-3, 6-2
Ho. 5 Emily Marker (UM} def. Christina Denny (FSU) 51,62
Ko. 6 Marina Raic (FSU) def. Chioe Chavardes (UM) 6-3,4-6,6-3
Doubles:
No. 1 (#46) Schoeffel-Balbuena (FSU) def. Causevic-Floro (UM} 8-2
No. 2 Gallovits-Duxin (FSU) def. Valentine-Marker (UM} 8-4

Match # 23 * April 21, 2001 (ACC's)
7 Florida 0 . 2 Duke 4

Singles

No. 1 (#2) Ansley Cargill (DU} def. (#65) Alida Gallovits (FSU)  6-2, 6-5
No. 2 (#13) Amanda Johnson (DU} def. Samantha Schoeffel (FSU) 6-0, retired
No. 3 (#36) Megan Miller (DU) vs, lessica Balbuena (FSU) DNF

No. 4 (#23)Kathy Sell (DU) vs. Nanette Duxin (FSU) DNF

No. 5 Hillary Adams (DU) vs. Christina Denny (FSU)  DNF

No. 6 Prim Siripipat {DU) def. Marina Raic (FSU) 6-1,6-2

Doubles

No. 1 Cargill-Miler (DU) def. Schoeffel-Balbuena (FSU) 8-3

No. 2 Johnson-Adams (DU) vs. Duxin-Gallovits (FSU)  DNF

No. 3 Sell-Granson (DU) def. Carratala-Raic (FSU) 8-1

2000-01 Regular Season Summary

Regular Season Team Record Total: 14-10 (incl. ACC's)
Regular Season Team Record vs ACC Opponents: 5-3 (4th)
ACC Championships Team Record 1-1 (semi-final)
Pre-season Team Ranking: 21

Current Team Ranking: 39

Next Up For The Lady Seminoles: NCAA Regional Tournament

1st round May 12th at 8:00 AM (MST) in Tempe, Arizona.

No. 3 Dubovikov-Chavardes (UM} def. Raic-Carratala {FSU) 8-3
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2001 WOMEN’S TENNIS DUAL MATCH SEASON RESULTS

SINGLES Overall Dual Fall ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6
Alida Gallovits 24-13"4 12-1t¢2 12-2 6-4 12-10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Christina Denny 20-327t3 11-9712 9-3 2-5 0-0 4-3 4-3 32 0-1 0-0
Jessica Balbuena 15-15  10-11 5-4 3-6 0-0 1-2 3-6  2-3 4-0 0-0
Marina Raic 9-15ie 8-13i4 1-2 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 3-5 5-6
Samantha Schoeffelis}4-4  ,5714-4 0-0 6-4 0-1 7-3 1-0  3-0 1-0 2-0
Nanette Duxin 14J3-7 1%13-7 0-0 6-2 0-0 2-0 2-3 52 4-2 0-0
Christy Travis 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-4
Natalie Carratala 0-4 0-4 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4
Beth Lawrence  0-0 0-0 0-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 00 0-0 0-0
Team Totals 96-75 69-64 27-17 27-28 11-11 139 10-12 13-9 12-9 R-i4
DOUBLES Overall Dual Fall ACC 1 2 3

Raic / Denn 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 00 0-0 0-0

Gallovits / Balbuena  3-2 0-0 3-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Denny / Gallovits 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Denny / Balbuena 2-4 1-3 1-1 0-0 00 1-2 0-1

Duxin / Gallovits 12-8  12-8  0-0 6-2 35 93 0-0

Carratala / Raic 6-10u  6-10 0-0 3-6 0-0 0-0 6-10
Denny/Schoeffel 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 00 1-0 0-0
Balbuena/Schoeffel 1445 14-4  0-0 7-3  11-4 3-0 0-0
Denny/Raic 4-3 2-2 2-1 0-0 00 0-0 2-2

Raic / Schoeffel 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-0

Team Totals 4535 3728 87 16-11 13-8 14-6 9-13
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2001 WOMEN’S TENNIS ACC DUAL MATCH SEASON RESULTS

SINGLES ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6
Alida Gallovits  6-4 6-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Christina Denny  2-5 0-0 0-0 0-2 2-2 0-1 0-0
Jessica Balbuena 3-6 0-0 0-0 2-4 1-2 0-0 0-0
Marina Raic 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 3-4
Samantha Schoeffel 6-4 0-1 6-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Nanette Duxin ~ 6-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 2-0 4-1 0-0
Natalie Carratala 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1
Christy Travis 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1
Team Totals 27-28  6-4 6-4 2-7 5-4 53 3-6
DOUBLES ACC 1 2 3

Duxin / Gallovits 6-2 0-0 6-2 0-0

Carratala / Raic 3-6 0-0 0-0 3-6
Balbuena/Schoeffel ~ 7-3 7-3 0-0 0-0

Team Totals 16-11  7-3 6-2 3-6
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“FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
APRIL 26, 2001

FLORIDA STATE TENNIS PLAYERS AWARDED ALL ATLANTIC COAST CONFERENCE HONORS
Alida Gallovits and Xavier Luscan join the best of the best on the AIlLACC Team

TALLAHASSEE, FL.—Florida State’s Alida Gallovits, a junior from Romania, made the All-Atlantic Coast
Conference Tennis Team for the third straight year while Xavier Luscan, also a junior, picked up his second
selection in two years at FSU. The All-ACC Teams, which are voted on by the head coaches in each league, consist

of 12 men and 12 women.

Gallovits, a straight A student who has been the No. 1 player on the women’s team for the past three years, went 6-4
against ACC opponents this season and currently holds 65™ place in the ITA singles rankings. As the 2001 Golden
Nole MVP Award winner for women’s tennis she has led her team to a 14-10 regular season record and a national
ranking of No. 42, and she also helped the Lady Seminoles reach the semi-final round of the ACC tournament in

Orlando this past weekend.

Luscan, the men’s tennis team’s top player and MVP, had an outstanding 7-1 run against ACC opponents this year,
playing mainly at the No. 1 position for the Seminoles, and he helped his team to a 4-4 record and 5" place in the
ACC tournament. The men are currently ranked No. 65 by the ITA and will play their last home match on Sunday
April 29™ at 1:00 p.m. against the 20™ranked Auburn Tigers.

The 2001 AIIFACC Women’s Tennis Team

Janet Bergman Wake Forest
Bea Bielik Wake Forest
Ansley Cargill Duke (Rookie and Player of the Year)
Delia Causevic Maryland
Alida Gallovits Florida State
Maren Haus Wake Forest
Amanda Johnson Duke
Marlene Mejia North Carolina
Megan Miller Duke
Julie Rotondi North Carolina
Kathy Sell Duke
Jaime Wong Georgia Tech

ACC Women’s Coach of the Year: Jamie Ashworth, Duke

The 2001 AIl-ACC Men’s Tennis Team
Roger Anderson Georgia Tech

Marko Cerenko Duke

Josh Goffi Clemson

Eric Jackson NC State

Phillip King Duke (Rookie of the Year)
Kavier Luscan Florida State

Huntley Montgomery Virginia

Raul Munoz Wake FPorest

Andres Pedroso Duke

Marcio Petrone North Carolina

Ramsey Smith Duke

Brian Vahaly Virginia (Player of the Year)

ACC Men’s Coach of the Year: Jay Lapidus, Duke

-FSU-

16

www. semingles. com



. College Tennis Online: NCAA results, ITA collegiate tennis rankings, and college tennis 1.. Page 1 of 3

Welcome to College Tennis Oniline! Here you will find college tennis news, college tennis rankings, NCAA duatatch
resuits, ITA Wingspan collegiate tennis ranking s, ITA press releases, and coverage of NCAA Cham mnsh;s

. |Results
Find Team: | ‘ e e

E Al lianldngs_ NL‘.AA(.hanpiunship;
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Division I Women: Atlantic -oast Confersnce : Florida State University @ Jessica Balbuena
Jessica Balbuena
The Woodlands, TX

Junior

N/A Image Not
N/A Available

Florida State University
12 - 11
15-8

fo
(!;;cord

4/20/01 Jamije Wong Georgia Institute of Technology  Loss 7-6, 6-4
4/12/01 Jennifer Tuchband University of Virginia Loss 6-1, 6-3
4/11/01 Pamela Floro University of Maryland, College  Win 6-3, 7-6
Park
4/8/01 Milena Stanoycheva Clemson University Loss 6-3,6-4
4/7/01  Mysti Morris Georgia Institute of Technology ~ Win 6-2, 4-6, 7-5
4/1/01  Amanda Johnson Duke University Loss 6-1, 6-0
3/31/01 Julie Rotondi University of North Carolina, Loss 1-6, 2-6
Chapel Hill
3/25/01 Maren Haus Wake Forest University Loss 3-6, 2-6
3/24/01 Kristen Nicholls North Carolina State University Win 0-6, 6-3, 6-2
3/13/01 Katey Becker San Diego State University Win 6-1, 6-1
3/12/01 Milica Cukulic Loyola Marymount University Win 6-1, 6-1
3/11/01 Anh Nguyen Pepperdine University Win 6-2, 6-2
3/8/01  ANNA PAVLOVIC Marguette University Win 6-0, 6-0
3/6/01  Christee Chargot Michigan State University Win 6-2, 6-0

)
s
B
oo
o
o]
o
[

ifer Sinciair
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2/25/01 Mari Toro Florida International University Loss 1-6,3-6
2/24/01 Katia Bogomolova University of Miami (Florida) Loss 2-6,1-6
2/12/01 Julie Morris Tulane University Loss 6-4, 3-6, 6-2
2/9/01  Stephanie Hazlett University of Florida Loss 2-6, 3-6
2/4/01  Jenny Ketchum University of Alabama- Win 6-3, 4-6 3-2
Tuscaloosa ret,
1/27/01 Amy Bartlett Georgia Southern University Win 6-2,6-3
11/4/00 Stanka Ilkova Samford University Win 6-1, 6-2
11/3/00 Jackie Prew University of Southern Win 6-1, 6-3

Mississippi

5/12/01
_..4/21/01
--4/20/01

..4/12/01
~4/11/01
~ 4/8/01
- 4/7/01
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 4/1/01
3/31/01
3/25/01
3/24/01

3/13/01

3/8/01
3/6/01
~..  2/28/01

2/25/01

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffei

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuens
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuensa
Samantha Schoeffel

k] Jn- H. P
Jessica Balbuena

Samanths Schoeffel

Kathy Boyanovich
Jennifer Radman

Megan Miller

Bobbi Guthrie
Mysti Morris

Christie Schweer
Heniette Williams

Delia Causevic
Pamela Floro

Anna Dolinska
Laurence Jayet

Bobbi Guthrie

Amanda Johnson
Megan Miller

Kendrick Bunn
Kate Pinchbeck

Bea Bielik
Jackie Houston

Jackie Leskovar
Loni Worsley

Lindsey Hedberg
Sitvia Tornier

Andrea Lord
Angelina Zdorovytska

Pacla Palencia
Ipek Senogiu

GENEVIEVE CHARRON
LAURA GARCIA

Trine Lise Juliussen
Caroline Lay

Genevieve Houle
Natalie Schwariz

Cristina Campana

Alexandra Guzman

University of South
Carolina-Columbia

Duke University

Georgia Institute of
Technology

University of Virginia
University of Maryland,
College Park

Clemson University

Georgia Institute of
Technology

Duke University

University of North
Carolina, Chapel Hill

Wake Forest University

North Carolina State
University

San Diego State
University

Loyola Marymount
University

Pepperdine University

Marquette University

Michigan State
University

University of South

Fiorida

Florida Internati

University

http://www.coHegetennisonline.comfview/player.asp?plld:1 751&lgld=4

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

3-8

8-5

8-2

8-2

8-2

8-2

8-5

4-8

8-4

8-6

8-2

8-5

8-3

8-3

8-4

06/27/2001
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2/24/01

2/12/01

2/9/01

2/4/01

1/27701

3.09375

Jessica Balbuena

Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Cristina Denny

Jessica Balbuena
Cristina Denny

Jessica Balbuena
Cristina Denny

Jessica Balbuena
Cristina Denny

Katia Bogomolova
Marcy Hora

Nancy Kockott
Lucy Wood

Annika Bengtsson
Lindsay Dawaf

Jenny Ketchum
Stefanie Leung

Amy Bartlett
Brooke McNamee

University of Miami
{Florida)

Tulane University

University of Florida

University of Alabama-
Tuscaloosa

Georgia Southern
University

http://www.collegetennisonline.com/view/player.asp?plld=1751&] gld=4

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

9-7

8-2

5-8

7-9

06/27/2001
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College and Junior Players looking for collegiate success and a pro career

We have the package for you!

BDivision I Women: Atlantic Coast Conference : Florida State University © Alida Gallovits

CRe

5/23/01
5/22/01

5/12/01

4/21/01
4/20/01

4/8/01
4/7/01

4/1/01

3/31/01

3/25/01

cord

Ansley Cargill

Maria Phillips

Jennifer Radman

Ansley Cargill
Debbi Reynolds

Delia Causevic

Anna Savitskava

Debbi Reynolds

Ansley Cargill

Martene Meiia

]

Alida Gallovits
Timisoara, Romania
Junior

N/A

N/A

Florida State
University

25-15
16 - 12

w

ﬁf"?‘%&,

Duke University

Oklahoma State University

University of South Carolina-
Columbia

Duke University

Georgia Institute of
Technology

University of Virginia

University of Maryland,
College Park

Clemnson University

Georgia Institute of
Technology

Duke University

University of North Carolina,
Chapel Hili

Wake Forest University

Image Not
Available

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win
Win

http://www.collegetennisonlineAcom/view/player.asp‘?plld:1 193&lgld=4

1-6, 0-6

7-6 (7-3), 7-6
(10-8)

6-4,4-6,3-6

2-6, 4-6
6-4, 6-3

6-2,6-1
7-5,5-7, 6-4

6-2,6-1
6-2, 6-1

06/27/2001



3/24/01

3/13/01
3/12/01
3/11/01
3/8/01

3/6/01

2/28/01
2/25/01

2/24/01
2/13/01
2/12/01
2/9/01
2/4/01

1/27/01
11/4/00
11/3/00
11/3/00
10/29/00
10/29/00
10/28/00

10/27/00
10/22/00
10/21/00
10/20/00
10/1/00
9/30/00
9/30/00
9/29/00

Kristin Lam

Silvia Tornier
Penka Fileva

Ipek Senoglu
LAURA GARCIA
Natasha Skogerboe
Tina Harrison

Anneliese Rose

Alanna Broderick
Bruna Colosjo
Anna Monhartova
Whitney Laiho

Emmanuelle Berard

Isabella Kling

Claudia Oliveir:
Alesya Ignatieva
Julia Scaringe
Kristen Jordan

Alexandra Guzman

Lindsey Wyeth
Cristina Denny
Gene Holman
Cassie Haas
Jessica Lehnhoff
Julia Scaringe
Edit Pakay

Amy Bartlett

North Carolina State Win
University

San Diego State University Win
Loyola Marymount University Win
Pepperdine University Loss
Marquette University Loss
Michigan State University Win
University of South Florida Loss
Florida International Loss
University

University of Miami (Florida) Loss
Louisiana State University Loss
Tulane University Win
University of Florida Loss
University of Alabama- Win
Tuscaloosa

Georgia Southern University ~ Win
University of Florida Loss
Mississippi State University Win
The University of Mississippi ~ Win
University of Florida Win
Florida Atlantic University Win
Florida International Win
University

Stetson University Win
Florida State University Win
Furman University Win
University of Iowa Win
University of Florida Loss
University of Florida Win
University of Florida Win
Georgia Southern University  Win

4/12/01

4/11/01

4/8/01

4/7/01

4/1/01

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin

Chiristine Kim
Army O'Donnell

Emily Marker
Catherine Valentin

Christina Oldock
Ana Stiglic

Laura

Jamie

Ansiey Cargill

7-6, 6-3

6-1, 6-3
6-3, 6-4
3-6, 3-6
4-6, 2-6
6-2, 6-3
3-6, 3-6
6-3,6-2

5-7,6-2,4-6
7-5, 6-1
4-6, 6-4, 6-0
0-6, 4-6
7-6,6-4

6-4,6-4
1-6, 6-0, 4-6
6-3, 6-0
6-2, 6-1
7-5,7-6,8-6
6-2, 7-5
2-6, 6-4, 6-1

6-1, 6-3
6-4, 6-4
6-2,6-1

2-6, 6-3, 7-6
2-6, 0-6
6-2, 6-4
7-5, 6-1

6-0, 6-4

University of Virginia Win

University of Maryland, Win

College Park

Clemson University

Duke University

http://Www.collegetennisonline,com/view/player.asp‘?plId=1 193&l1gld=4

Win

Win

Loss
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3/31/01
3/25/01
3/24/01
3/13/01
3/12/01
3/11/01
3/8/01

3/6/01

2/28/01
2/25/01
2/24/01
2/13/01
2/12/01
2/9/01

2/4/01

1/27/01

-/ 11/4/00

+'11/4/00
10/21/00
10/20/00
s 10/1/00
. 9/30/00

§/29/00

Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Jessica Balbuena
Alida Gallovits

Jessica Balbuena
Alida Gallovits

Cristina Denny
Alida Gallovits

Cristina Denny
Alida Gallovits

Jessica Balbuena
Alida Gallovits

Jessica Baibuena
Alida Gallovits
Jessica Balbuena
Alida Gallovits

Kathy Sell

Marlene Mejia
Julie Rotondi

Janet Bergman
Maren Haus

Myrna Bawono
Katrina Gildemeister

Julie Chidley
Whitney Wells

Holli Freudenberg
Julie Hiadik

Maren Mueller
Cintia Tortorella

ANNABELLE ESPINOSA
ANNA PAVLOVIC

Mollie Hood

Tina Harrison
Jennifer Sinclair

Mariana Faustinelli
Anneliese Rose

Alanna Broderick
Igna deVilliers

Bruna Colosio
Rocio Fantilli

Joyce Bergman
Julie Morris

Whitney Laiho
Jessica Lehnhoff

Emmanuelle Berard
Dominique Glinzler

Isabella Kling
Callie Ward

Analia Longoni
Lindsey Wyeth

Whitney_Laiho
Jessica Lehnhoff

Natatlie Briaud
Erin Waters

Mysti Morris
Jamie Wong

Lindsay Dawaf
t Pakay

Tina Harrison
Natalie Schwartz

Analia Longoni
Lindsey Wyeth

University of North
Carolina, Chapel Hill

Wake Forest University

North Carolina State
University

San Diego State
University

Loyola Marymount
University

Pepperdine University
Marquette University
Michigan State

University

University of South
Florida

Florida International
University

University of Miami
(Florida)

Louisiana State
University

Tulane University

University of Florida

University of Alabama-
Tuscaloosa

Georgia Southern
University

Stetson University
University of Florida
Rice University
Georgia Institute of
Technology
University of Florida

i
U

iversity of South
Florida

http://www.collegetennisonline.com/view/ player.asp?plld=1193&Igld=4

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

8-4

3-8

8-2

8-2

8-4

8-6

4-8

8-0

8-4

5-8

8-9

8-1

8-2

6-8

4-8

4-8

9-8

8-2

06/27/2001
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Division I Women: Atiantic Coast Conference : Florida State University : Cristing Denny

Cristina Denny
Canton, Ohio

Freshman

N/A Image Not
N/A Available

Florida State University
20 - 13
6-9

@
(R;c:ord

5/12/01 Tamara Sutton University of South Carolina- Loss 6-1,6-2
Columbia
4/11/01  Emily Marker University of Maryland, College Loss 6-1, 6-2
Park
4/8/01 Ana Stiglic Clemson University Loss 6-3,6-0
4/7/01 Mason Miller Georgia Institute of Technology Win 4-6, 6-4, 7-5
4/1/01 Kathy Sell Duke University Loss 6-4, 6-3
3/31/01  Elina Bairos University of North Caroling, Win 6-G, 6-4
Chape! Hiil
3/25/01  Jackie Houston Wake Forest University Loss 2-6, 4-6
3/24/01  Katrina Gildemeister North Caroling State University  Loss 4-6, 6-1, 4-6
3/13/01  wWhitney Wells San Diego State University Win 6-4, 6-3
3/12/01 Andrea Lord Loyola Marymount University Loss 4-6, 0-6
3/11/01 Paola Palencia Pepperdine University Win 6-4, 6-1
3/8/01 EVA TRUJILLO-HERRERA Marquette University Win 6-3, 6-2
3/6/01 Josie Schmude gan State University Win 6-1, 6-1
2/28/01  Natalie Schwartz tversity of South Florida Win 6-1, 6-3
2/25/01  Mariana Faustinell Florida International University  Win 6-1,6-4

h‘ftp://www,collegetenniSonline.Com/view/player.asp?plld=1 802&lgld=4 06/28/2001
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2/24/01 Bettina Hafner
2/13/01  Rocio Fantilli
2/12/01  Joyce Bergman
2/9/01 Jessica Lehnhoff
2/4/01 Selia Mathew
1/27/01  Jennifer Runnion
11/3/00 Martina Ondrejkova
11/3/00 Isabella Kling
10/28/00 Kristen Jordan
10/27/00

10/22/00 Alida Gallovits
10/21/00 Marieke Gunawan
10/20/00 Eldina Fazlic
10/20/00 Erin Waters
10/1/00  Jessica Balbuena
9/30/00 Julie Pecastaing
9/30/00  Carolina Maurer
9/29/00 Tamara Kaftalovich

3/13/01

3]14"/ 01
57@40 1
e /01
2 13! o
2/12(01
2/3401
2/4/01

1/27/01

Cristina Denny
Marina Raic

Cristina Denny
Marina Raic

Cristina Denny
Marina Raic

Cristina Denny
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuensa
Cristina Denny

Jessica Balbuena
Cristina Denny

Jessica Balbuena
Cristina Denny

Jessica Balbuena
Cristina Denny

Jessica Batbuena
Cristina Denny

I s s
Gallovits

University of Miami (Florida)

Louisiana State University
Tulane University
University of Florida

University of Alabama-
Tuscaloosa

Georgia Southern University
University of South Alabama
Georgia Southern University
Florida Atlantic University
Division 1I - Barry University
Florida State University

University of Central Florida

University of Illinois-
Champaign

Florida State University
University of Central Florida
Auburn University

Jacksonville University

Katey Becker
Katja Karrento

Anh Nguyen
Charlotte Vernaz

ALEXANDRA STANKOVIC
EVA TRUJILLO-HERRERA

Ashlee Callahan

Loss 3-6,6-1,6-7
(2)

Loss 4-6, 6-2, 6-4

Win 6-4, 2-6, 6-0

Loss 4-6, 3-6

Win 6-1,6-2

Win 6-0,6-0

Loss 2-6, 4-6

Win 6-2,4-6,6-1

Loss 3-6, 4-6

Win 6-2,6-4

Loss 4-6, 4-6

Win 2-6, 6-3, 7-6
3

Win 3-6,7-6,(5)
14-12

Win 6-1,6-3

Win 7-5,6-3

Win 6-3, 6-3

Win 6-3, 4-6, 6-1

Win 6-3, 6-1

San Diego State
University

Pepperdine Unjversity

Marquette University

Page 2 of 3

lidiko Zubor

Amy Mclthaney
Fernanda Tsucamoto

Nancy Kockott
Lucy Woaod

Annika Bengtsson
Lindsay Dawaf

Jenny Ketchum
Stefanie Leung

Amy Bartlett
Brooke McNamee

Katia Bogomolova
Igna deVilliers

Natatlie Briaud
Erin Waters

University of South
Florida

Louisiana State
University

Tulane University

University of Florida

University of Alabama-
Tuscaloosa

Georgia Southern
University

University of Miami
(Florida}

http:/'./Www.collegetennisomine.com/view/player.asp‘?pl[dx1 802&lgld=4

Loss 4-8
Loss 4-8
Win 9-7
Win 8-4
Win 8-6
Loss g7
Losg 5.8
Loss 7.9
Win 8-4
Loss 4.8
Loss 7.9

06/28/2001
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10/@26%00 Cristina Denny Mysti Morris Georgia Institute of Loss 4-8
Alida Gallovits Jamie Wong Technology

10/1/00 Cristina Denny Jessica Lehnhoff University of Florida Loss 4-8
Marina Raic Julia Scaringe

9/30/@@ Cristina Denny Mariana Faustinelli Florida International Win 8-6
Marina Raic Anneliese Rose University

9/29/00  Cristina Denny Unknown Collins Florida A&M University Win 8-4
Marina Raic Nikki Goldthreate

2.296875

http://www.collegetennisonline.com/view/ player.asp?plld=1802&lgld=4 06/28/2001
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Welcome to College Tennis Online! Here you will find college tennis news,
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results,

ITA Win

T Y
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press releases, and covera

coliege tennis rankings, NCAA duatatch
e of NCAA Cham ionsh pS.
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College and Junior Players looking for collegiate success and a pro career

Division I Women:

CRe

5/12/01

4/21/01
4/20/01
4/12/01
4/11/01

4/8/01
4/7/01
4/1/01

3/31/01

3/25/01
3/24/01

/13/01
3/12/01
3/11/01

http://www.col]egetennisonline.com/viewfplayer.asp‘?plld:?.?, 16&lgld=4

We have the package for you!

Atlantic Coast Confe

cord

Katarina Markovski

Amanda Johnson
Mysti Morris
Henlette Williams

Olivia Dubovikoy

Christina Oldock
lamie Wong

Megan Miller

Kate Pinchbeck

Bea Bielik

Jackie Leskovar
Lindsey Hedberg
Angelina Zdorovytska

Chariotte Vernaz

Samantha Schoeffel
Obernai, France
Freshman

N/A

N/A

Florida State University
15-4

16 -6

NP I
H

*

University of South Carolina-
Cotumbia

Duke University
University of Virginia

University of Maryland, College
Park

Clemson University

Georgla Institute of Technology
Duke University

University of North Carolina,
Chapel Hill

Wake Forest University

North Carolina State University
San Diego State University

Loyola Marymount Unive

Pepperdine University

Image Not
Available

Win

Loss
Win
Win

‘Win

Win
Win

toss

Loss

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win

rence : Florida State Upiversity - Samantha Schoaffel

6-1, 6-0
6-3, 6-0
6-1, 6-1
6-1, 6-1

07/02/2001
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3/8/01
3/6/01
2/28/01
2/24/01
2/13/01

5/12/01
4/21/01
4/20/01
4/12/01
4/11/01
4w
) “4/ 7/01
4/1/01
'5/31/01
3/25/01
3/24/01
_3/13/01
3/12/01
3/11/01

3/8/01

2/25/01

2/24/01

Ashlee Callahan

Mandy Rice

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha_Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

[

essica Balbuena
amantha Schoeffe!

U

U

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffe]

Jessica Balbuena
Samantha Schoeffel
risting Denny

mantha Schoeffe!

Uy (M
o

ANNABELLE ESPINOSA

Trine Lise Juliussen

Siehem Bennacer

Michigan State University
University of South Florida
University of Miami (Florida)

Louisiana State University

Kathy Boyanovich
Jennifer Radman

Ansley Cargill
Megan Miller

Bobbi Guthrie
Mysti Morris

Christie Schweer
Heniette Willlams

Anna Dolinska
Laurence Jayet

Mysti Morris

Amanda_Johnson
Megan Miller

Kendrick Bunn

Lindsey Hedberg
Silvia Tornier

Andrea Lord
Angelina Zdorovytska

Paola Palencia
Ipek Senoglu
GENEVIEVE CHARRON

LAURA GARCIA

Trine Lise Juliussen
Caroline Lay

Genevieve Houle
Natalie Schwartz

Cristina Campana
Alexandra Guzman

Katla Bogomolova
Marcy Hora

Marquette University

Win

Win
Win
Win

University of South
Carolina-Columbia

Duke University
Georgia Institute of
Technology

University of Virginia

University of Maryland,

College Park
Clemson University
Georgia Institute of
Technology

Duke University

University of North
Carolina, Chapel Hill

Wake Forest University

North Carolina State
University

San Diego State
University

Loyola Marymount
University

Pepperdine University

Marquette University

Michigan State
University

University of South
Florida

Florida International
University

University of Miami
{Florida}

State

Lot

http://Www.co]legetennisonline.com/view/player.asp‘?plIdf~‘22 lo&lgld=4

Page 2 of 3

6-1, 6-0

6-1, 6-0

6-3, 6-0

6-1,6-1

5-7, 6-4, 6-

2
Loss 5-8
Loss 3-8
Win 8-5
Win 8-2
Win 8-2
Win 8-2
Win 8-2
Loss 8-5
Loss 4-8
Win 8-4
Win 8-6
Win 8-2
Win 8-5
Loss 7-9
Win 8-5
Win 8-3
Win 8-3
Win 8-4
Win 9-7
Win 8-5

07/02/2001
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®

2/12/01 Marina Raic Maiko Cook Tulane University Win 8-3
Samantha Schoeffel Anna Monhartova
2/9/01  Marina Raic Stephanie Hazlett University of Florida Loss 2-8

Samantha Schoeffel Julia Scaringe

1.296875

http://www.col]egetennisonline.com/view/player.asp?piId=22 lo&lgld=4 07/02/2001
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Welcome to College Tennis Online! Here you will find college tennis news, college tennis rankings, NCAA duatatch
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! lResults
Find Tean: j 0 o

.

College and Junior Players looking for collegiate success and a pro career
We have the package for you!

Division I Women: Atlantic Coast Confarence : Florida State University @ Nanette Duxin

Nanette Duxin

Montevideo, Uraguay

Senior
N/A
Image Not
N/A Available
Florida State
University
14 -7
13-8
5/12/01 Lynn-Yin Tan University of South Carolina- Win 6-2,6-4
Columbia
4/20/01 Bobbi Guthrie Georgia Institute of Technology Win 6-4, 1-6,7-
6
4/12/01 Christie Schweer University of Virginia Loss 6-4, 6-2
4/11/01 Catherine Valentin University of Maryland, College Win 6-3, 6-2
Park
4/8/01 Laurence Jayet Clemson University Win 6-4.6-2
4/7/01  Kristin Roberson Georgia Institute of Technology Win 7-6, 6-1
3/31/01 Kendrick Bunn University of North Carolina, Loss 6-3, 3-6, 1-
Chapel Hill 5
3/25/01 Elizabeth Proctor Wake Forest University Win 7-6, 6-0
3/23/01 Loni Worsley North Carolina State University Win 6-1, 6-2
3/13/01 Katja Karrento San Diego State University Loss 2-6, 2-6
3/11/01 Cintia Tortorella Pepperdine University Loss 6-7, 2-6
3/8/01 Marguette University Win 4-6, 6-3, 7-
5

3/6/01  Carcline Lay

Win 6-2, 6-4

http://www.coHegetennisonline.com/view/player‘asp?plld:l 194&1gld=4 07/02/2001
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2/28/01
2/25/01
2/24/01
2/13/01

2/12/01
2/9/01
2/4/01
1/27/01

4/12/01

e 411 /01

e 4/8/01

4/7/01

4/1/01

w 3/31/01

3/25/01

3/24/01

- 3/13/01

~ 3/12/01

3/11/01

-~ 3/8/01

~ 3/6/01

2/28/01

- 2/25/01

- 2/24/01

T2/13/01

Genevieve Houle

Marcy Hora

Tami Botts

Anneli Axsater

Lindsay Dawaf

Brooke McNamee

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits
Nanette Duxin

Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida_Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Afida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

Alexandra Guzman

Dominique Glinzler

University of South Florida
Florida International University
University of Miami (Florida)

Louisiana State University

Tulane University
University of Florida
University of Alabama-Tuscaloosa

Georgia Southern University

Christine Ki

Amy O'Donnelt
Emily Marker

Christina Oldock
Ana Stiglic

Laura Ozolins
Jamie Wong

Ansley Cargill
Kathy Sell

Marlene Mejia
Julie Rotondi

Janet Bergman
Maren Haus

Katrina Gildemeister

Julie Chidley
Whitney Wells

Holli Freudenberg
Julie Hladik

Maren Mueller
Cintia Tortorella

ANNABELLE ESPINOSA

ANNA PAVLOVIC

Mollie Hood
Natasha Skogerboe

Tina Harrison
lennifer Sinclair

Mariana Faustinelli
Anneiiese Rose

Alanna Broderick
Igna deVilliers

Win
Loss
Win
Win

Win
Loss
Loss

Win

University of Virginia

University of Maryland,

College Park

Clemson University

Georgia Institute of
Technology

Duke University

University of North
Carolina, Chapel Hill

Wake Forest University

North Carolina State
University

San Diego State
University

Loyola Marymount
University

Pepperdine University

Marquette University

Michigan State
University

University of South
Florida

Florida Interpational
University

University of Miami
(Florida)

http://www.colIegetennisonline‘com/view/player.asp?plld:1 194&1gld=4

6-4, 6-1
0-6,3-6
6-1,6-4

ege tennis 1..

6-4, 4-6, 6~
1

6-3, 6-2
0-6, 0-6
6-7,1-6
6-3,6-2

Page 2 of 3

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

9-7

8-4

8-3

8-4

8-2

4-8

8-2

8-4

8-3

8-3

8-6

4-8

8-0

8-4

07/02/2001
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%

2/9/01  Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

2/4/01 Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

1/27/01 Nanette Duxin
Alida Gallovits

1.191406

Whitney Laiho
Jessica Lehnhoff

Emmanuelle Berard
Dominique Glinzler

Isabella Kling
Callie Ward

University of Florida Loss

University of Alabama- Loss
Tuscaloosa

Georgia Southern Win
University

http://www.collegetennisonline.com/view/player.asp?plld=1194&]I gld=4

5-8

8-9

8-1

07/0

22

P

001
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Welcome to College Tennis Online! Here you will find college tennis news,
an collegiate tennis rankin

results, ITA Wings

s, ITA

Find Team: |

college tennis rankings, NCAA dualatch
press releases, and coverage of NCAA Cham anShIS

College and Junior Players looking for collegiate success and a pro career
We have the package for you!

Division I Women:

Atlantic Coast C

(I;;cbrd

5/12/01

4/21/01
4/20/01
4/12/01
4/11/01

4/8/01
4/7/01

4/1/01
3/31/01

3/24/01
/13701
3/12/01
3/8/01
3/6/01

http:/’iwww.collegetennisonline.Com/view/player.asp‘?plId‘»ﬁ1 376&l1gld=4

Leigh Eichelberger

Prim Siripipat
Laura Ozolins
Laura James

Chloe Chavardes

Anna Dolinska

Laura Ozoling
Hillary Adams
Kristin Koenig

Myrna Bawono
Julie Chidiey

Holli Freudenberg

{'i?if% ence

Fiorida %m*‘é Univ

Marina Raic
Dubrovnik, Croatia
Senior

N/A

Image Not

N/A Available

Florida State
University

8-15

9-14

University of South Carolina
Columbia

Duke Unjversity
Georgia Institute of Technology
University of Virginia

University of Maryland, College
Park

Clemson University

Georgia Institute of Technology

Duke University

University of North Carolina,
Chapel Hill

North Carclina State University
San Diego State University
Loyola Marymount University
Marguette University

Aichigan State University

Loss

Loss
Loss
Win
Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win

: Marina Raic

3-6, 6-2,6-4
6-4, 4-6, 3-6

6-2, 6-0
0-6, 5-7
3-8, 6-7
6-4, 6-1

65-3, 6-2

Page 1 of 3
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2/25/01  Cristina Campana
2/24/01 Lauren Scaglione
2/13/01  Lauren Haddix
2/12/01 Nancy Kockott
2/9/01 Julig Scaringe
2/4/01 Weyli Chang
1/27/01 Callie Ward
10/20/00 Pascale Veraverbeke

-... ..»2/12/01 Natalie Carratala

4/21/01

Marina Raic

Marina Raic

4/20/01- Natalie Carratala

.4/12/01

4/11/01

4/8/01-
.4/7/01.
. 4/1/01
....3/31/01
3/24/01

3413701

3/12/06%

o ~378/01
_.3/6/01.

Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
" Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

--Natalie Carratala

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Cristina Denny
Marina Raic

s
i

Matalie Carratals
Ma

rina Raic

Cristina Denny
Marina Raic

Cristina Denny
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Cristina Denny
Marina Raic

Natalie Carrataia
Marina Raic

Florida International University

University of Miami (Florida)

Louisiana State University

Tulane University
University of Florida

University of Alabama-

Tuscaloosa

Georgia Southern University

Catherine Brown
Katarina Markovski

Katie Granson
Kathy Sell

Falloon Koon
Mason Miller

Jennifer Tuchband
Kelly Weaver

Chloe Chavardes

Olivia Dubovikov

Anna Savitskaya
Milena Stanoycheva

Katie Granson

Erin Niebling
Courtney Zalinski

Jennifer Jassawalla
Kristen Nicholls

Katey Becker
Katja Karrento

f @ Fileva
Jennifer Mitchell

Anh Nguyen
Charlotte Vernaz

ALEXANDRA STANKOVIC
EVA TRUJILLO-HERRERA

Christee Chargot
Josie Schmude

University of Iowa

Loss

Win
Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

University of South
Carolina-Columbia

Duke University
Technology

University of Virginia

University of Maryland
College Park

Clemson University

Georgia Institute of
Technology

Duke University

University of North
Carolina, Chapel Hill

North Carolina State
University

San Diego State
University

Loyola Marymount
University

Pepperdine University

Marquette University

Michigan State
University

University of South
Florida

ida International
University

http://www.coI1egetermisanline.cam/view/player.asp?plld: 1376&l1gld=4

6-4,1-6,0-2
ret.

6-4,2-6,6-2

6-7(3), 6-4,
1-6

3-6, 4-6
3-6, 4-6
0-6,4-6

6-0,6-1

6-7(3) 6-1,
8-10

Page 2 of 3

Loss 6-8
Loss 1-8
Win 8-4
Loss 4-8
, lLoss 3-8
Loss 8-6
Win 8-4
Loss 8-3
Loss 8-4
Win 8-4
Loss 4-8
Loss 1-8
Loss 4-8
Win 9-7
Win 8-2
Win 8-4
Loss 7-9

07/02/2001
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w

. 2/24/01
- 2/13/01
2712/01
. ~2/9/01
2/4/01

- 1/27/01

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Marina Raic
Samantha Schoeffel

Marina Raic
Samantha Schoeffel

Natalie Carratala
Marina Railc

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

1.34375

Siehem Bennacer
Bettina Hafner

Tami Botts
Lauren Haddix

Maiko Cook
Anna Monhartova

Stephanie Hazlett
Julia Scaringe

Weyli Chang
Selia Mathew

Virginia Baldwin
Jennifer Runnion

University of Miami
(Florida)

Louisiana State
University

Tulane University

University of Florida

University of Alabama-
Tuscaloosa

Georgla Southern
University

http:/.:’Www.collegetennisonline.com/viewfplayer.asp?plId:1 376&lgld=4

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

5-8

8-1

8-3

2-8

8-0

07/02/2001
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Find Team: |

‘College and Junior Players looking for collegiate success and a pro career
We have the package for you!

Division I Women: Atlantic Coast Conference : Florida State University : Natalie Carvataia

Natalie Carratala

Miami, FL

Senior

N/A

Image Not

N/A Available

Florida State

University

0-4

6-11
.°

Record

4/12/01 Kelly Weaver University of Virginia Loss 6-1, 4-6, 6-7
3/12/01 Julie Hladik Loyola Marymount University Loss 0-6, 3-6
3/11/01 Maren Mueller Pepperdine University Loss 6-2, 6-2
2/25/01 Meily Florida International University  Loss 6-7, 2-6

(— @
Record

5/12/01 HNatalie Carratala Catherine Brown University of Sauth Loss 6-8
Marina Raic Katarina Markovski Carolina-Columbia
4/21/01 Natalie Carratala Katie Granson Duke University Loss 1-8
Marina Raic Kathy Sell
4/20/01 Watalie Carratala Falloon Koon Georgia Institute of Win 8-4
Marina Raic Mason Miller Technology
4/12/01 Natalie Carratala University of Virginia Loss 4-8
Marina Raic
http://www.collegetennisonline.com/view/player.asp?plld=2217&1 gld=4 07/02/2001
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4/11/01

4/8/01

4/7/01

4/1/01

3/31/01

3/24/01

3/12/01

3/6/01

2/25/01

2/24/01

2/13/01

2/4/01

1/27/01

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Ma Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Nata arratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala
Marin

Natalie Carratala
Marina Raic

Natalie Carratala

Marina Raic

Natali
Marina,

Carratala

1.078125

Chloe Chavardes
Olivia Dubovikov

Anna Savitskaya

Milena Stanoycheva

Falloon Koon
Lea Miller

Hillary Adams
Katie Granson

Erin Niebling
Courtney Zalinski

Jennifer Jassawalla

Kristen Nicholls

Penka Fileva
Jennifer Mitchell

Christee Chargot
Josie Schmude

Nazly Elsawaf
Mari Toro

Siehem Bennacer
Bettina Hafner

Tami Botts
Lauren Haddix

Selia Mathew

Virginia Baldwin
Jennifer Runnion

University of Maryland,
College Park

Clemson University

Georgia Institute of
Technology

Duke University

University of North
Carolina, Chapel Hill

North Carolina State
University

Loyola Marymount
University

Michigan State
University

Florida International
University

University of Miami
(Florida)

Louisiana State
University

University of Alabama-
Tuscaloosa

Georgia Southern
University

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

3-8

8-6

8-4

8-3

8-4

8-4

1-8

8-2

7-9

8-0

http://www.collegetennisonline.com/view/player.asp?plld=2217&Igld=4
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" Ve e . P
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Find Team: §
College and Junior Players looking for collegiate success and a pro career
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anference @ Florida State University : Christy Travis
Christy Travis
Palmetto, FL
Senior
N/A
Image Not
N/A Available
Florida State
University
4-7
: 0-0
p

r D
Record

4/1/01  Prim Siripipat Duke University Loss 6-3, 6-3
2/13/01 Fernanda Tsucamoto Louisiana State University Loss 6-2, 6-1
2/12/01 Maiko Cook Tulane University Loss 6-4, 7-6
2/9/01  Annika Bengtsson University of Florida Loss 2-6, 4-6
2/4/01 Becca Baum University of Alabama-Tuscaloosa Loss 5-7, 1-6
1/27/01 Amy Winter Georgia Southern University Win 6-2, 6-2
10/1/00 Cristina Campana Florida International University Loss 2-5, 0-6
9/730/00 Julie Dougherty Stetson University Win 6-3, 6-4
9/30/00 Claudia Meza Stetson University Win 3-6, 6-2, 6-3
G/29/00 Brooke McNamee Georgia Southern University Win 6-1, 6-1
9/29/00 Carolina Ramirez Auburn University Loss 3-6, 6-3, 4-6

(—-— @D
Record

http://www.collegetennisonline.com/view/player.asp?plld=135 04&lgld=4 07/02/2001



ALIDA GALLOVITS ¢« JUNIOR

2000-01 Singles Results

Date V
9/29
9/30
9/30
10/1
10/20
10/21
10/22
10727
10/28
10729
10/29
1173
11/3
11/4

o
-

7

W‘f

rEfsdsdgEgc£¢

L

Opponent Rank
Amy Bartlett

Edit Pakay

Julia Scaringe T92
Jessica Lenhoff 17

Cassie Haas

Gene Holman

Christina Denny

Lindsey Wyeth

Alexandra Guzman

Julia Scaringe T92
Kristen Jordan

Claudia Oliveira

Alesya Ignatieva

Lindsey Dawaf 75

A =Lady Seminole Classic
B= Yellow Jacket Invitational
C= Hurricane Fall Classic
D= ITA South Regional

School
Ga. Southern
UF

UF

UF
Iowa
Furman
FSU
Stetson
FIU

UF
FAU

UF

Rec. Dual ACC

Score RD/POS
6-0, 6-4 Rd.of 16 (A) 1-0
7-5. 6-1 Quarts(A)  2-0
6-2, 6-4 Semis(A)  3-0
2-6, 0-6 Finals(A)  3-1
2-6,6-3, 10-8  Quarts(B)  4-1
6-2, 6-1 Semis(B)  5-1
6-4, 6-4 Finals(B)  6-1
6-1, 6-3 Rdof 16 (C) 7-1
2-6, 6-4, 6-1 Quarts (C)  8§-1
7-5,7-6, 8-6 Semis (C)  9-1
6-2,7-5 Finals (C) 10-1
6-3, 6-0 Rd of 64(D) 11-1
6-2,6-2 Rd of 32 (D) 12-1
1-6,6-0,4-6 Rdof16 (D) 12.2



Christina Denny * Freshman
2000-01 Singles Results

Date W/LL RO Opponent Rank School Score RD/POS Rec. Dual ACC
9129 W Tamara Kaftalovich Ju 6-3, 6-1 Rd.of 16 (A) 1-0
9/30 W Carolina Maurer Auburn 6-3,4-6,6-1  Quarts. (A) 2-0
9/30 W Julie Pecasting UCF 6-3,6-3  Semi. Finals(A) 3-0
10/ W Jessica Balbuena FSU 7-5,6-3 Finals (A) 4-0
1020 W Eldina Fazlic [linois 3-6, 7-6(5), 14-12Rd. of 16 (B) 5-0
10720 W Erin Waters Rice 6-1,6-3 Quarts (B)  6-0
10721 W Marieke Gunawan UCF 2-6, 6-3, 7-6(5) SemiFinals(B) 7-0
10/22 L. x  Alida Gallovits 39 FSU 4-6, 4-6 Finals (B) 7-1
10727 W Victoria Cormes Barry 6-2, 6-4 Rdof 16 (C) 8-1
1028 L Kristen Jordan FAU 3-6, 4-6 Quarts (C)  8-2
73 w Isabella King 6-3,5-7,6-1 Rdof64(D) 9-2
73 L X Martina Ondrejkova 60  South Alabama 2-6, 4-6 Rd of 32(D) 9-3

A =Lady Seminole Classic
B= Yellow Jacket Invitational
C= Hurricane Fall Classic
D= ITA South Regional




JESSICA BALBUENA ¢ JUNIOR
2000-01 Singles Results

Date W/L. RO Opponent Rank School Score
929 W Claudia Nieto USF 6-0, 6-1
9/30 W S. Robbins Miami 6-3, 6-3
9/30 W Marina Faustinelli FIU 6-1, 6-4
1o/t L Christina Denny FESU 5-7,3-6
10727 L Julia Scaringe X UF 4-6, 4-6
10/28 L Mari Toro FIU

1t/3 L. x  Silvia Sosnarova 49 South Alabama6-2, 3-6, 3-6
13 w Jackie Prew Becbus fasan 6-1,6-3
174 W Stanka Ilkova Somdnt 6-1, 6-2

A = Lady Seminole Classic - A Draw
B= Hurricane Fall Classic
C=1TA South Regional

RD/POS  Rec.

Dual ACC

Rd. of 16 (A) 1-0
Quarts. (A) 2-0
Semis(A)  3-0
Finals(A)  3-1
Rdof16 (B) 3-2

4-6, 2-6Cons. Rd of 16(B) 3-3

Rd of 64(C) 3-4

Cons. st rd(C) 4-4
Cons 3rd rd (C) 5-4



MARINA RAIC *SENIOR

2000-01 Singles Results

Date W/LL RO Opponent Rank School Score RD/POS Rec. Dual ACC
9/29 W Aslee Callahan USF 6-3,3-6,6-3  Rd. of 16(A) 1-0
9/30 L Julie Pecasting UCF 3-6, 1-6 Quarts(A)  1-1
10720 L Pascale Veraverbeke fowa 6-7)3), 6-1, 8-10  Quarts(B) -2

A = Lady Seminole Classic
B = Yellow Jacket Invitational




BETH LAWRENCE * SOPHOMORE

2000-01 Singles Results

e W/L. RO Opponent Rank School Score RD/POS Rec. Dual ACC
| /20 L Beth Hayden Towa 0-6, 2-6 Quarts(A)  0-1
10/22 L Erin Miller Minois 4-6, 6-2, 6-7(6) Cons. Semi(A) 0-2
10/27 L Stephanie Beaulieu FAU 4-6, 2-6 Rd. of 16 (B) 0-3
10727 L Tania Rivera FAU 1-6,4-6  Cons Rd of 16(B)0-4
/3 L Stefanie Leung UA 1-6, 1-6 Rd of 64(C) 0-5
11/4 L Hadas Ronen 3-6, 1-6  Cons Ist Rd (C)0-6

A = Yellow Jacket Invitational
B= Hurricane Fall Classic
C=ITA South Regional




MARINA RAIC and CHRISTINA DENNY

2000-01 Doubles Results

RD/POS Rec. Dual ACC

Date W/LL. RO Opponent Rank School Score
9/29 W Goldtreade/Collins FAMU 8-4
9/30 W Rose/Faustinelli FIu 8-6
10/1 L Lenhoff/Scaringe UF 4--8

A= Lady Seminole Classic - A Draw

Rd. of 16(A)
Quarts.(A)
Semi(A)

1-0
2-0
2-1



ALLIDA GALLOVITS and JESSICA BALBUENA

2000-01 Doubles Results

Date W/L. RO Opponent Rank School
9/29 W Longoni/Wyeth Stetson
9/30 W Harrison/Schwartz USF
10/1 L Pakay/Dawaf UF
13 w Longoi/Wyeth Stetson
4 L x  Laiho/Lehnhoff 15 UF

A = Lady Fall Seminole Classic
B=ITA South Regional

Score RD/POS Rec. Dual ACC
8-2 Rd. of 16(A) 1-0
9-8 Quarts(A)  2-0
4-8 Semis(A)  2-1
8-2 Rdof 16  3-1
6-8 Rdof16 32



CHRISTINA DENNY and ALIDA GALLOVITS

2000-01 Doubles Results

Date W/I. RO Opponent Rank School Score RD/POS Rec. Dual ACC
10/20 L Moris/Wong Georgia Tech 4-8 Quarts(A)  0-1
10/21 L Waters/Brians Rice 7-9 Cons.Semi(A) 0-2

A = Yellow Jacket Invitational




CHRISTINA DENNY and JESSICA BALBUENA
2000-01 Doubles Results

Date W/L. RO Opponent Rank School Score RD/POS Rec. Dual ACC
10/28 W Lawrence/Cordel FSU/Tennessee  8-4 semis (A)  1-0
10/29 L Bogomolova/ de Villiers UM 4-8 Finals (A)  1-1

A = Hurricane Fall Classic




